
  

Imported Items        February2020  
         

No
. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 

Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curre
ncy  

Unit 
FOB 
Price  

Total 
FOB 
Price  

Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission 

in LKR 

1 

PRO&HM/D
D2/DPC/CE(
SC&M)/ICB/

2018/46 

Omicron 
Electronics 
Gmbh, 
Austria. 

 

06/02/2020 

CPC 100 with 
accessories as per 
offer reference 
No.019-05495-01PI 
dtd 7.10.2019 in 
Tender Document   

Nos 01 EURO 56,652.00 56,652.00 600.00 60,000.00 Nil 

2 
DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/148/
D 

Holley 
Technology 
Ltd, 
China 

 

14/02/2020 

Programmable 
Meter - kWh 100A 
Direct Connected 
3Phase - With meter 
end modems and 
accessories 
including,                                                                  
-100 Nos. of 
additional meter end 
communication 
modules with 
accessories,                                                                      
-30 Nos. of PC end 
communication 
modules with 
accessories,                                                             
-PC software with 
accessories and 
cables for local 
configuration 

Nos 3,000 USD 52.000 156,000.00 1,300.00 264,000.00 566,161.13 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

3 
DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/137/

D 

G.B. 
INDUSTRIES 

SDN.BHD 
MALAYSIA 

06/02/2020 

Electrical Insulated 
Gloves with 
Leather Protector - 
Class 4 (Size 10) 

Nos 1,220 USD 70.10 85,522.00 1,708.00 195,000.00 452,505.45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

Local Items                 February2020 

 

 

 

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2019/002/D 

ACL Cable 
PLC 

 
06/02/2020 Cable  U.G  Alu. XLPE 

Insulated  LT 4C 240sqmm   km 08 2,705,816.46 21,646,531.68 154,000.00 

02 
DD2/P&D/NCB
/2019/042/D 

 

Dilushan Iron 
Works, 
 

14/02/2020 
Ungalvanized Tension Cross 
Arms with E.W.Attachment 
33kV 

Sets 3,500 8,190.00 28,665,000.00 Free 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 


	DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/148/D

